PURCHASE
DATE

11/14/03

11/20/03

9/30/03

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

3-30-05

02/10/06

09/08/06

09/09/06

05/17/08

07/17/07

11/05/07

06/15/08

06/02/08

07/11/08

07/12/08

05/01/09

07/14/09

04/05/10

09/20/10

10/03/11

07/17/12

07/17/12

08/22/12

08/30/12

12/13/12

12/13/12

01/04/13

07/30/13

06/04/13

SCHAPER PECAN COMPANY
Equipment

DESCRIPTION

6x10 Gated Utility Trailer

John Deere 6x4 Gator

East Property Pecan Irrigation System (excluding labor)
2005 John Deere 5525 Tractor with Enclosed A/C Cab
2005 John Deere 542 Loader

2005 Bush Hog Box Blade

2005 Pallet Forks

Bag-a-Nut (used pecan harvester)

Post Hole Digger

John Deere Front Diesel Mower 1565 with Enclosed A/C
Cab

Savage Pecan Shaker

Trailer Mounted Boom Sprayer (Round-up)

Pecan Moisture Tester

2 Stage Inspection Table

Electronic 5,000 Ib floor scale

Elevator

Savage Pecan 238s Cracker

Dewalt 5SHP Air Compressor

Earthway 250lb Broadcast Fertilizer Spreader

RR-1 ReRun Unit - Aspirator (Stainless)

Savage Model 5534 Sprayer

Savage Model 4224-GP Cleaner

Savage Harvestor Model 8042

Magnetic Water Conditioner

BirdGuard

BirdGuard

Savage Model 405s Sheller

SNT RRA-1 ReRun Aspirator (Stainless)

Dust Collector for Aspirators

2 inch Magnetic Water Conditioner

BirdGuard

25kW (60kW Surge) trailor mounted PTO Generator

Pecan Drying Racks

Gross

ORIGINAL
COST

897.00
6,730.00
5,258.04
41,611.73
4,311.58
651.75
851.28
287.60
699.00
28,600.00
8,100.00
605.17
195.00
7,824.14
1,400.00
3,900.00
15,515.29
1,349.95
1,154.76
2,738.00
8,550.00
12,885.00
9,585.00
890.00
675.00
725.00
13,319.36
3,311.71
949.69
1,055.00
675.00
3,268.80

1,100.00

189,669.85




